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Christmas Answers

Santa’s helpers are Elves. Elves help

Santa prepare for Christmas and remind 

him to take frequent pauses to drink hot 

chocolate.

1) Who are Santa’s famous helpers?

2) What vegetables do people traditionally 
eat with their English Christmas dinner?

Brussels sprouts! 750 million Brussel 

sprouts are sold at Christmas! (but lots 

are thrown away) 

3) What meat do people traditionally eat with 
their English Christmas dinner?

Turkey is a popular dish in English 

Christmas dinner, but it’s only been a 

tradition since the 1950s.

4) What do reindeers eat?

Carrots! We traditionally put out a carrot for 

Rudolph as well as a mince pie for Santa on 

Christmas Eve

5) What is Santa’s real name?

Santa’s real name is Saint Nicholas. In 

many countries Santa is still called Saint 

Nicholas!
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12) What do some people in England set on 

fire at Christmas?
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